[image: ]R1-002:  General Requirements Form for Work Requests


Date:  Enter date
Customer Name:  Enter Agency Name
Request Number:  Enter Request Number
REQUIREMENTS INITIATION DOCUMENT

Summary 
This requirements form enables eligible customers, “Customer,” to provide requirements for a custom work request solution for services that do not have a specialized requirements document or for services that cannot be ordered via a standard work request form. 

The information provided in this requirements form will be used by Northrop Grumman, “Vendor,” to prepare a custom work request proposal which will be delivered to the customer for review and approval prior to implementation.  This form is not authorization for VITA or its vendor to proceed with implementation of the service.  

The period of time to deliver a customer proposal from the receipt of the final version of customer requirements is 55 calendar days.  Please use this amount of time for planning purposes although proposals are often developed in less time.  Please contact VITA at VITAOneStop@vita.virginia.gov or through your CAM if there is an urgent need for this proposal.
Stakeholders
	Name
	Role
	Work Phone
	Email

	Enter Name	Primary Customer Point of Contact (POC)
	Enter telephone number
	Enter email address

	Enter Name	Technical Customer POC
	Enter telephone number
	Enter email address

	Enter Name  (Optional)	Additional Customer POC
	Enter telephone number
	Enter email address


Requirements
	Item
	Description

	Desired Production Date
	Timing Constraints:  use this section to make VITA and its supplier(s) aware of time constraints regarding the delivery of the service

	
	Enter the estimated date on which the service must be implemented and in production.  
	mm/dd/yy

	
	Provide details concerning the estimated production date.  Indicate if this is a soft or hard date.

	
	Requested production date details - optional

	Business Impact
	Provide details regarding the impact of this work request to other work requests, critical customer operations, and/or schedules.

	
	Enter comments here – Optional

	Does this WR support a major IT project?
	Select answer	If yes, what is the major IT project name:
	Enter Name
	Change in Service Tiers (REQUIRED if this is related to storage or servers)
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Will there be changes in service tiers within this WR? Examples: change from physical to virtual server, change from storage Tier 2 to Tier 3, etc. If unsure, contact the VITA OneStop email account for assistance. 
	Select answer
	General Description of Customer’s Business Needs
	Provide a description of the requested service



	Row
	Requirement Details

	1
	

	2
	

	3
	

	4
	

	5
	


Add rows as needed
Change Order
For change orders (changes to a work request already approved for implementation but not complete), please update or add to the requirements in the above section to reflect the desired changes and provide a summary of the requested changes in the below section.  
	Row
	Change Order Requirement Summary

	1
	

	2
	

	3
	

	4
	

	5
	


Approval and Instructions for Submitting  
Upon the customer's completion and approval of the requirements package, the AITR (or AITR designee) must submit this document and any additional supporting documentation for solution development to commence.  Send the document(s) directly to the VITA OneStop email address (VITAOneStop@vita.virginia.gov).  If you load the documents to the Work Request Database, please send a message to the above email address so that VITA is aware that action needs to be taken.
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